

Cr. Appl. 34/24

Order no. 03 dated 24.09.2024

Record is put up today as per prayer of the Appellant.

Appellant prays for permission to move the stay application.

Appellant is permitted to move the stay application.

Appellant files documents with firisti.

Heard Ld. Advocate for the Appellant in full length.

Fix 26.09.2024 for order in respect of stay application.

D/C by me,