

Cr. Appl. 34/24

Order no. 07 dated 18.11.2024

Record is put up today as per prayer of the Respondent no. 02.

Respondent no. 02 files vakalatnama and a petition, praying for accepting the vakalatnama.

Perused. Heard. Considered. Let the vakalatnama be accepted.

To date (07.01.2025).

D/C by me,