

Present : Sri Pinaki Mitra
Ld. ADJ., FTC., Serampore.

Cr. Appl. 34/24

Order no. 14 dated 08.06.2026

Today is fixed for hearing.

Appellant and O.P. no. 02 file haziras.

O.P. no. 01 (State of West Bengal) is absent today.

Regular P.O. is on leave.

Fix 17.08.2026 for hearing.